
 

   

            

DSHS Regional Map - Contact InformationR2 NFCM PM 
Kellie Williard 
Kellie.Williard@dshs.wa.gov Medicaid Transitions to HCBS425.977.5274 
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R2 Financial PM 
Jerald Ulrich 
Jerald.ulrich@dshs.wa.gov 
206.341.7782 

R3 NFCM PM 
Brandi Del Mundo 
Brandi.DelMundo@dshs.wa.gov 
360.764.6447 

R3 Financial PM 
Tammy Hargrave 
Tammy.Hargrave@dshs.wa.gov 
360.397.9597 

R3 HCS Financial SHPC Helpdesk 
altsar3hcsÿnshpchelpdesk@dshs.wa.gov 

R1 Financial PM 
Gary Olson 
Gary.Olson@dshs.wa.gov 
509-568-3778 

R1 Financial PM 
Heather Spies 
Heather.Spies@dshs.wa.gov 
509-568-3706 

R1 NFCM PM: 
Marci Lee 
Marci.Lee@dshs.wa.gov 
509-496-2816 
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